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PAGES 135-136, CHANGES IN RED

MINOR IN HISTORY

MINOR CURRICULUM - HISTORY 18 SCH

Required course:

HIST

4310

Intellectual History of the United States

Five courses chosen from the following groups, with no more than two courses from the

same group:
Group I:
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

Group II:
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST

3301
3320
3330
3392
3393
3394
4302
4320
4330
4340
434]
4342
4391

4316

4317

4318
4366

4367

4368

(Non-U.S. History)
Mexico

The World Since 1914
History of Latin America
Survey of the Middle East

History of Asia
History of Africa

Greek and Roman History

The Middle Ages

Renaissance and Reformation
Early Modern Europe: 1600-1789
Nineteenth Century Europe
Modern Europe: 1914-1990
Problems in World History

(Chronological U.S. History)

Colonial America: From the Age of Discover to
1763

American Revolution/Early National Era 1763-
1815

The Age of Jackson to the Civil War, 1815-1865
Building Modern America. 1865-1914

United States' Rise to World Power in the
Twentieth Century

United States Since 1943




Group III:
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

2370
3380
3385
4364
4390

(Thematic U.S. History)
Women's History (U.S.A.)
United States Diplomatic History

History of the Mexican American in the Southwest

U.S. Southern History

Seminar in History




